|
i <
W | v | U
= | ¢ | =
H|E | S
R |18 | g
H ~ S
W 22
i I
&1 | &=
N3 3
! &PS
& 5
= H
=
I
&
¥ <
Uy E-N IR
%Imm
xI
R
3
2
e R




B =22 & g 24 % e
1 | 1190010110 | VDERR#E B ik £k 1 |36 | 3150120028 | ¥BJECHR 1
9 | 6150030048 | MR R4S 1 (37 | 1150020024 | FEGRIRAR 1
3 | 3140010001 |RZEIE 1 (38
4 | 1250010002 [HELRHE 1 |39
5 | 1210020024 |Eg % 1 (40
6 | 1061250001 | FFK 1 |41
7 | 3180040048 | M 24828 (H4AKHE) 1 |42
8 | 3140020046 |OFEZE L} 2 |43
9 | 3120110064 |JFIRIEEH 1 |44
10 | 3140060002  [FBEHRAE 1 |45
11 | 3011050062 | #1551 1 |46
12 | 4030010106 | BAB4TST3. 9x19 12 |47
13 BT LR 1 1 |48
14 5422 1 (49
15 | 1210050009 | HEJEELE 2 50
16 | 1020050049 | 52 1 |51
17 | 4010010053 |¥RB)HA&607 2RS 1 |52
18 | 3150060021 | Fil& 2 153
19 | 1230010090 | pF 2 154
90 | 1010050051 | %=F- 1 |55
21 | 3150010020 | BHXH 1 |56
29 | 4010010048 | ¥EFHAK608 2RS 1 (57
23 | 2030020160 | P 1 (58
24 | 3150010088 | W R 1 (59
25 | 2030030221 | B 1 (60
26 | 2010130036 | fCo i 1 |61
27 | 4010010105 | B EhEHA&609 2RS 1 |61
28 | 2030030041 | K& ZEAR 1 |61
29 | 4030010179 | H BUIBETST3. 9x10 4 162
30 | 3190010009 | FETHEH I 1 (63
31 | 3011050062 | #1311 1 |64
32 | 3150110017 | FEBIHE 2 |65
33 | 1160040011 | RENLZAMH: 2 |66
34 | 4030010096 |H THBE4TST3. 9x12 4 |67
35 | 3180040021 | Mgzh%E 1 |68

Y -
PPN b AW X 4.
R &, BYEEBIAER | LposHs2.5
W 7T pa
24 i (R B 2 K




No.| Part No. Description QTY |No.| Part No. Description QTY
1 | 1190010110 | VDE cord + plug 1 |36 | 3150120028 | Plastic base plate| 1
9 | 6150030048 | Dust bag 1 (37 | 1150020024 | Soft pad 1
3 | 3140010001 |Cord Sleeve 1 {38
4 | 1250010002 |Terminal block 1 139
5 | 1210020024 |Capacitance 1 (40
6 | 1061250001 | Switch 1 |41
7 | 3180040048 | Dust bag support 1142
8 | 3140020046 |0 ring 2 143
Q | 3120110064 |Switch trigger button | ] (44
10 | 3140060002 |Buffer 1 |45
11 | 3011050062 |Enclosure I 1 |46
12 | 4030010106 |Screw ST3.9x19 12147
13 Internal wire 1 1 |48
14 Internal wire 2 1 149
15 | 1210050009 | Inductor wire 2 150
16 | 1020050049 | Stator 1 |51
17 | 4010010053 |Bearing 607 2RS 1 152
18 | 3150060021 | Brush box 2 153
19 | 1230010090 | Carbon brush 2 154
90 | 1010050051 | Rotor 1 155
21 | 3150010029 | Cooling fan 1 |56
29 | 4010010048 |Bearing 608 2RS 1 (57
23 | 2030020160 | Flat washer 1 |98
24 | 3150010088 |Dust suck fan 1199
25 (2030030221 | Counterbalance 1 160
20 | 2010130036 | Eccentric block 1 |61
27T | 4010010105 |Bearing 609 2RS 1 |61
28 | 2030030041 | Air vent cover 1 |61
29 | 4030010179 |Screw ST3.9x10 4 162
30 | 3190010009 | Felt seal 1 |63
31 | 3011050062 | Enclosure II 1 |64
32 | 3150110017 | Wiggle bracket 2 |65
33 | 1160040011 |Clamping wire 2 |66
34 | 4030010096 |Screw ST3.9x12 4 167
35 | 3180040021 | Dust vacuum adaptor | ] [@8

(LR

RO 5 I JR K BB 4R 200SHS2.5

B i L 4 -




	200SHS2.5 1-3 Sheet Sander EV
	200SHS2.5 1-3 Sheet Sander parts list
	爆炸图JD2643
	爆炸图JD2643-2


